YASKAWA AC Drive
L1000A
for Elevator Applications
200 V Class 1.5 to 110 kW
400 V Class 1.5 to 110 kW
JQA-0422 JQA-EM0498
Certified for
ISO9001 and

10
L1000 and Yaskawa PM Motors  Flat-type and base-mount motors
Model Number Key
L1000A
200 V
Class
Weight
(Kg)
Elevator Speed
(m/min)
Motor L1000
Model
  SSE4-
Motor Output
(kW)
Motor Speed
(r/min) CIMR-LT
450
45 22P1072 2.1 72 2A0025
60 22P8096 2.8 96 2A0025
90 24P2144 4.2 144 2A0033
600
45 22P8072 2.8 72 2A0033
60 23P7096 3.7 96 2A0033
90 25P6144 5.6 144 2A0047
105 26P5168 6.5 168 2A0047
750
45 23P5072 3.5 72 2A0033
60 24P6096 4.6 96 2A0033
90 26P9144 6.9 144 2A0060
105 28P1168 8.1 168 2A0060
900
45 24P2072 4.2 72 2A0047
60 25P6096 5.6 96 2A0047
90 28P3144 8.3 144 2A0060
105 29P7168 9.7 168 2A0060
1000
45 24P6072 4.6 72 2A0047
60 26P2096 6.2 96 2A0047
90 29P2144 9.2 144 2A0075
105 2011168 11 168 2A0075
400 V
Class
450
45 42P1072 2.1 72 4A0015
60 42P8096 2.8 96 4A0015
90 44P2144 4.2 144 4A0018
105 44P8168 4.8 168 4A0018
600
45 42P8072 2.8 72 4A0018
60 43P7096 3.7 96 4A0018
90 45P6144 5.6 144 4A0024
105 46P5168 6.5 168 4A0024
690
45 43P2072 3.2 72 4A0018
60 44P3096 4.3 96 4A0018
90 46P9144 6.9 144 4A0031
105 48P1168 8.1 168 4A0031
750
45 43P2072 3.5 72 4A0018
60 44P3096 4.6 96 4A0018
90 46P9144 6.9 144 4A0031
105 48P1168 8.1 168 4A0031
900
45 44P2072 4.2 72 4A0018
60 45P6096 5.6 96 4A0018
90 48P3144 8.3 144 4A0031
105 49P7168 9.7 168 4A0031
1000
45 44P6072 4.6 72 4A0024
60 46P2096 6.2 96 4A0024
90 49P2144 9.2 144 4A0031
105 4011168 11 168 4A0031